
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/39 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
24-SEP-2010 AND 30-SEP-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-SEP-2010 AND 30-SEP-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 01st October 2010

166556

181961
218311

238749

282790

296282

307152

328523

346980

349895

405045
413162

427736

456421

461222

468837

469159
480236

482720

483226
484231

484824
485165
486071

488085
488295

488799

489357

489432

28/09/2010

28/09/2010
24/09/2010

29/09/2010

30/09/2010

24/09/2010

30/09/2010

30/09/2010

24/09/2010

30/09/2010

28/09/2010
24/09/2010

29/09/2010

30/09/2010

29/09/2010

30/09/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010

30/09/2010

28/09/2010
24/09/2010

28/09/2010
30/09/2010
28/09/2010

28/09/2010
30/09/2010

28/09/2010

28/09/2010

30/09/2010

DFDS LYS LINE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To DFDS
LOGISTICS LIMITED
FIRST EXPRESS Changed To NIGHTLINE LOGISTICS GROUP
BNP PARIBAS ASSET MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED
Changed To BNP PARIBAS INVESTMENT PARTNERS (IRELAND)
LIMITED
ELEMENT SIX (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ELEMENT SIX
ABRASIVES TREASURY LIMITED
PAT MOLOUGHNEY & CO. LIMITED Changed To BESTQUOTE
UNDERWRITING LIMITED
STEWARTS HOSPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
STEWARTS CARE LIMITED
PERCANA GROUP LIMITED Changed To IFDS PERCANA GROUP
LIMITED
NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST VILLAGE LIMITED Changed To
MCATEERS THE FOOD HOUSE LIMITED
IRISH MULTIPLEX CINEMA (NAAS) LIMITED Changed To IRISH
MULTIPLEX CINEMA TALLAGHT LIMITED
O'BRIEN GALLAGHER CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
Changed To LESSERAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DLOK GROUP LIMITED Changed To ARDNELL LIMITED
MEDEMERGE LIMITED Changed To GALWAY BAY IRISH
SEASALT LIMITED
ESSENTIAL CARPENTRY LIMITED Changed To MCGOVERN
SHERIDAN LIMITED
EFMI GLOBAL UTILITIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE FUNDS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To EFMI FUNDS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
ISIS SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To JUST
OUTSOURCING LIMITED
LEARNVANTAGE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To
THIRDFORCE GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CHANCEFORD COMPANY Changed To RAVIKUMAR MEDICAL
JK AMUSEMENTS LIMITED Changed To TOWN & COUNTY JJ
LIMITED
GALLESPO LIMITED Changed To TRACEY LEGAL
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
CHARTSIDE LIMITED Changed To COMMWORKS LIMITED
TOCCATA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To
AXTIUM LIMITED
TJ CAROLAN & SON LIMITED Changed To JEPITO LIMITED
GRINSONSIN Changed To COG CLINIC
TENORS RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To TRAX BRASSERIE
LIMITED
JEPITO LIMITED Changed To TJ CAROLAN & SON LIMITED
TRACEY LEGAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
GALLESPO LIMITED
NURTOL LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE NOMINEES
NO. 3 LIMITED
JSA AIRCRAFT IRELAND A320-III LIMITED Changed To JSA
AIRCRAFT IRELAND 4736 LIMITED
LESSERAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To O'BRIEN
GALLAGHER CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED


