



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2010/F/39

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-SEP-2010 AND 30-SEP-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 24-SEP-2010 AND 30-SEP-2010

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name		te Of gistration
166556	DFDS LYS LINE (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To DFDS	28/09/2010	Number	ivallic	Re	yısıı allul 1
101041	LOGISTICS LIMITED	20/00/2010				
181961 218311	FIRST EXPRESS Changed To NIGHTLINE LOGISTICS GROUP BNP PARIBAS ASSET MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To BNP PARIBAS INVESTMENT PARTNERS (IRELAND)	28/09/2010 24/09/2010				
238749	LIMITED ELEMENT SIX (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ELEMENT SIX ABRASIVES TREASURY LIMITED	29/09/2010				
282790	PAT MOLOUGHNEY & CO. LIMITED Changed To BESTQUOTE UNDERWRITING LIMITED	30/09/2010				
296282	STEWARTS HOSPITAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To STEWARTS CARE LIMITED	24/09/2010				
307152	PERCANA GROUP LIMITED Changed To IFDS PERCANA GROUP LIMITED					
328523	NORTH SOUTH EAST WEST VILLAGE LIMITED Changed To MCATEERS THE FOOD HOUSE LIMITED	30/09/2010				
346980	IRISH MULTIPLEX CINEMA (NAAS) LIMITED Changed To IRISH MULTIPLEX CINEMA TALLAGHT LIMITED	24/09/2010				
349895	O'BRIEN GALLAGHER CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To LESSERAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED DION COUNTY TO CHARGE TO A DENIEL LIMITED	30/09/2010				
405045 413162	DLOK GROUP LIMITED Changed To ARDNELL LIMITED MEDEMERGE LIMITED Changed To GALWAY BAY IRISH	28/09/2010 24/09/2010				
427736	SEASALT LIMITED ESSENTIAL CARPENTRY LIMITED Changed To MCGOVERN	29/09/2010				
456421	SHERIDAN LIMITED EFMI GLOBAL UTILITIES AND INFRASTRUCTURE FUNDS	30/09/2010				
4/1222	PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To EFMI FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	20/00/2012				
461222 468837	ISIS SOFTWARE CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To JUST OUTSOURCING LIMITED LEARNVANTAGE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To	29/09/2010 30/09/2010				
469159	THIRDFORCE GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY CHANCEFORD COMPANY Changed To RAVIKUMAR MEDICAL	30/09/2010				
480236	JK AMUSEMENTS LIMITED Changed To TOWN & COUNTY JJ LIMITED	30/09/2010				
482720	GALLESPO LIMITED Changed To TRACEY LEGAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	30/09/2010				
483226	CHARTSIDE LIMITED Changed To COMMWORKS LIMITED	28/09/2010				
484231	TOCCATA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To AXTIUM LIMITED Changed To LEDITO LIMITED Changed To LEDITO LIMITED	24/09/2010				
484824 485165	TJ CAROLAN & SON LIMITED Changed To JEPITO LIMITED GRINSONSIN Changed To COG CLINIC	28/09/2010 30/09/2010				
486071	TENORS RESTAURANT LIMITED Changed To TRAX BRASSERIE					
	LIMITED					
488085 488295	JEPITO LIMITED Changed To TJ CAROLAN & SON LIMITED TRACEY LEGAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	28/09/2010 30/09/2010				
488799	GALLESPO LIMITED NURTOL LIMITED Changed To ATLANTIC BRIDGE NOMINEES NO. 3 LIMITED	28/09/2010				
489357	IND. 3 LIMITED JSA AIRCRAFT IRELAND A320-III LIMITED Changed To JSA AIRCRAFT IRELAND 4736 LIMITED	28/09/2010				
489432	LESSERAGH ENTERPRISES LIMITED Changed To O'BRIEN GALLAGHER CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	30/09/2010				